
 

 
 

PANE TIPO COTTO A LEGNA 
ARRONE 
      

INGREDIENTI  
E ALLERGENI 
(evidenziati in 
MAIUSCOLO) 
 

Farina di GRANO tenero di tipo 00, acqua, lievito liquido 
(lievito di pianificazione, sale) 
 

  
 


